Brown University – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
Kim Boekelheide

Program Director

Brown University

Department of  Pathology & Laboratory Medicine

587 Bio-Med Center

45 Prospect Street

Providence, RI 02912

Phone: 401-863-1783

kim_boekelheide@brown.edu

Linda C. Covington

Program Administrator

Brown University

Box G-E5

Providence, RI 02912-G

Phone: 401-863-3525

linda_covington@brown.edu

Phil Brown

Brown University

Box 1916

Providence, RI 02912-1916

Phone: 401-863-2633

phil_brown@brown.edu

Joseph M. Calo

Brown University

Chemical and Biochemical Engineering Program

Division of Engineering, Box D

Providence, RI 02912

Phone: (401)-863-1421

Fax: (401) 863-1157

joseph_calo@brown.edu

Terrence Gray

Rhode Island Department of Environmental Management

235 Promenade Street

Providence, RI 02908-5767

Phone: 401-222-4700

terry.gray@dem.ri.gov

Mary L. Hixon

Brown University

Department of Pathology and Laboratory Medicine

Providence, RI 02912

Phone: (401) 863-6112

mary_hixon@brown.edu

Yongsong Huang

Brown University /Geological Sciences

GeoChem Room 147

324 Brook Street, Box 1846

Providence, RI 02912

Phone: (401) 863-3822

Fax: (401)863-2058

yongsong_huang@brown.edu

Robert H. Hurt

Brown University

Division of Engineering

Barus & Holley Building

182 Hope St.

Providence, RI 02912

Phone: 401-863-2685

robert_hurt@brown.edu

Agnes B. Kane

Brown University

Department of  Bio Med Pathology & Laboratory Medicine

BioMedical Center, Rm. 511

Providence, RI 02912

Phone: 401-863-1110

agnes_kane@brown.edu

David W. Murray

Brown University

MacMillan Hall Room 114

Box 1943

Providence, RI 02912-1943

Phone: 401-863-3531

dmurray@brown.edu

Surendra Sharma

Women & Infants Hospital of Rhode Island

Department of Pediatrics

75 Waterman St.

Providence, RI 02912

Phone: 401-277-3618

surendra_sharma@brown.edu

Eric M. Suuberg

Brown University

Division of Engineering

Barus & Holley Building

182 Hope St.

Providence, RI 02912

Phone: (401) 863-1420

eric_suuberg@brown.edu

Robert Vanderslice

Rhode lsland Department of Health

Chief, Office Of Environmental Health Risk Assessment

3 Capitol Hill, Room 201

Providence, RI 02908-5097

Phone: (401) 222-7766

bobv@doh.state.ri.us

Charles A. Vaslet

Brown University

Department of Pathology and Laboratory Medicine

75 Waterman Street

Providence, RI 02912

Phone: (401) 863-2051

charles_vaslet@brown.edu

Anatoly Zhitkovich

Brown University

Laboratories of Molecular Medicine

70 Ship St., Room 507

Providence, RI 02912

Phone: (401) 863-2912

anatoly_zhitkovich@brown.edu

